
U07 /U07 /
U27U27

U06 /U06 /
U26U26

U10 /U10 /
U20U20U03 /U03 /

U23U23

U04 /U04 /
U24U24

U02 / U22U02 / U22

U08 /U08 /
U28U28

U01 /U01 /
U21U21

                  Alex Chetwood - U09/U29
                   07730 522560
                   alex.chetwood@triflex.co.uk

	• BB
	• BL
	• CH
	• CW

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony 
Mills

U09 /U09 /
U29U29

U05 /U05 /
U25U25

U12 /U12 /
U32U32

                 Scott Paul - U07/U27
                  07739 320284
                  scott.paul@triflex.co.uk       

	• HS
	• KW
	• I
	• AB

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony 
Mills

	• PA
	• PH
	• AB
	• DD

	• KY
	• FK
	• GG
	• KA

	• ML
	• EH
	• DG
	• TD

                Luis Picchio - U02/U22
                  07973 787603
                  luis.picchio@triflex.co.uk  

	• BN
	• BR
	• CR
	• CT

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

                 Matt Cronin - U05/U25
                  07534 938529
                   matt.cronin@triflex.co.uk  

	• HA
	• HP
	• LU
	• MK

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

Triflex (UK) Ltd. | Whitebridge Way | Stone | Staffordshire | ST15 8JS | 01785 819119 | info@triflex.co.uk

                  Tony Mills
                   07540 902720
                   tony.mills@triflex.co.uk

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

                   Alan Galloway
                    07739 325926
                    alan.galloway@triflex.co.uk

Roofing & WBT

In absence, contact Tony Mills

                  Alex Bartlett - U08/U28
                   07968 429122
                   alex.bartlett@triflex.co.uk

	• AL
	• CM
	• CO
	• E

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

                  Will Croxford - U06/U26
                   07808 761341
                   will.croxford@triflex.co.uk

	• B
	• CV
	• DE
	• DY

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony 
Mills

                  Andrew Stewart - U04/U24
                   07811 830174
                   andrew.stewart@triflex.co.uk   

	• BT
	• Northern Ireland
	• Republic of Ireland

In absence, contact Richard Bowyer or Tony 
Mills

                Craig Huxley - U03/U23
                 07595 568911
                 craig.huxley@triflex.co.uk

	• BA
	• BS
	• CF
	• EX

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

                 Paul Lewis - U10/U20
                  07968 429118
                  paul.lewis@triflex.co.uk

	• BH
	• DT
	• GL
	• GY

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

                  Richard Bowyer
                   07968 429195
                   richard.bowyer@triflex.co.uk

Car parks & Infrastructure

In absence, contact Tony Mills
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	• NP
	• PL
	• SA
	• TA

	• TQ
	• TR

	• NN
	• NW
	• OX
	• WC

	• SL
	• UB
	• W

	• HR
	• LD
	• LE
	• ST

	• SY
	• TF
	• WR
	• WS

	• EN
	• IG
	• N
	• RM

	• SG
	• SS
	• WD

	• FY
	• IM
	• L
	• LL

	• M
	• OL
	• PR
	• SK

	• WA
	• WN

	• JE
	• PO
	• RG
	• SN

	• SO
	• SP

	• DA
	• EC
	• GU
	• KT

	• ME
	• RH
	• SE
	• SM

	• SW
	• TN
	• TW

                Laurence Solly - U12/U32
                  07487 796150
                  laurence.solly@triflex.co.uk  

	• LN
	• PE
	• NG
	• NR

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

	• IP
	• CB

	• WV

                  Steven Baddeley - U01/U21
                   07971 049570
                   steven.baddeley@triflex.co.uk

	• BD
	• CA
	• DH
	• DL

In absence, contact Alan Galloway or Richard 
Bowyer

	• DN
	• HD
	• HG
	• HU

	• HX
	• LS
	• NE
	• S

	• SR 
	• WF
	• YO
	• TS

	• LA

Central London Postcodes

Director

Business Development Managers

National Sales Manager Southern Regional Sales Manager


